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Final Results
Sandvikens PSK Fält 2023-09-16 KM-B

2023-09-16
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Sandvikens PSK Fält 2023-09-16 KM-B - Results

X 3

# Points Competitor Hits
Targets

Hit
Points Firearm Club

1 43 Lars Hammarlund 43 32 0 X | 3 SPSK -

2 42 Björn Nordkvist 42 31 0 X | 3 SPSK -

3 40 Gabor Buzsaky 40 31 0 X | 3 SPSK -

4 40 Jerry Hill 40 30 0 X | 3 SPSK -

5 34 Peter Dansk 34 26 0 X | 3 SPSK -

6 33 Jarmo Kekarainen 33 27 0 X | 3 SPSK -

7 33 Jonny Arbinger 33 26 0 X | 3 SPSK -

8 29 Staffan Jönsson 29 23 0 X | 3 SPSK -

9 29 Patric Wassberg 29 23 0 X | 3 SPSK -

10 18 Edvin Ax 18 11 0 X | 3 SPSK -

11 17 bo simu 17 13 0 X | 3 SPSK -

12 10 Johan Ax 10 10 0 X | 3 SPSK -

Disqualified (DQ)
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Sandvikens PSK Fält 2023-09-16 KM-B - Results

C 1

# Points Competitor Hits
Targets

Hit
Points Firearm Club

1 42 Patric Wassberg 42 33 0 C | 1 SPSK -

2 41 Jerry Hill 41 34 0 C | 1 SPSK -

3 36 Staffan Jönsson 36 29 0 C | 1 SPSK -

4 33 Jonny Olofsson 33 28 0 C | 1 -

5 32 Patrik Gustafson 32 25 0 C | 1 SPSK -

6 28 Clas Västlund 28 22 0 C | 1 SPSK -

7 25 Edvin Ax 25 21 0 C | 1 SPSK -

Disqualified (DQ)



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-12 04:18

Sandvikens PSK Fält 2023-09-16 KM-B - Results

C 2

# Points Competitor Hits
Targets

Hit
Points Firearm Club

1 45 Johan Skogh 45 33 0 C | 2 SPSK -

2 44 Johan Lindström 44 34 0 C | 2 SPSK -

3 43 bo simu 43 32 0 C | 2 SPSK -

4 39 Tommy Halvarsson 39 27 0 C | 2 SPSK -

5 37 Jonny Arbinger 37 29 0 C | 2 SPSK -

6 36 Peter Rooth 36 28 0 C | 2 SPSK -

7 34 Jarmo Kekarainen 34 29 0 C | 2 SPSK -

8 30 Simon Lindström 30 24 0 C | 2 SPSK -

9 28 Roger Spjuth 28 22 0 C | 2 SPSK -

10 2 Johan Ax 2 1 0 C | 2 SPSK -

Disqualified (DQ)
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Sandvikens PSK Fält 2023-09-16 KM-B - Results

C 3

# Points Competitor Hits
Targets

Hit
Points Firearm Club

1 48 Björn Nordkvist 48 36 0 C | 3 SPSK -

2 46 Lars Hammarlund 46 36 0 C | 3 SPSK -

3 42 Christer Eriksson 42 32 0 C | 3 SPSK -

4 38 Henrik Skoglund 38 30 0 C | 3 SPSK -

5 36 Peter Dansk 36 29 0 C | 3 SPSK -

Disqualified (DQ)
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Sandvikens PSK Fält 2023-09-16 KM-B - Results

C VY

# Points Competitor Hits
Targets

Hit
Points Firearm Club

1 36 Gabor Buzsaky 36 29 0 C | VY SPSK -

Disqualified (DQ)
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Sandvikens PSK Fält 2023-09-16 KM-B - Results

B 3

# Points Competitor Hits
Targets

Hit
Points Firearm Club

1 45 Lars Hammarlund 45 34 0 B | 3 SPSK -

2 41 Henrik Skoglund 41 32 0 B | 3 SPSK -

3 40 Peter Dansk 40 33 0 B | 3 SPSK -

4 39 Christer Eriksson 39 32 0 B | 3 SPSK -

5 38 Johan Skogh 38 31 0 B | 3 SPSK -

6 35 Jerry Hill 35 27 0 B | 3 -

Disqualified (DQ)


